
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be 

available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have 

the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this 

participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon
June 30, 2012

The early morning drizzle gave way to the comfortable temperature for the event. The sun came 

out as we were finishing up. Thanks to everyone who came out and had some fun. 

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to Phil from Phil's South Sound Cyclery, a wonderful shop located in Federal Way (2310 

SW 336th St, Federal Way , WA 98023). http://teamtailwind.com/



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Matt Koenigs 163 32 M 1 0:04:22.2 17:28/M 4 0:00:31.2 9 0:36:54.2 22.8MPH 10 0:00:28.7 1 0:16:56.3 5:28/M 0:59:12.6

2 Drew Magill 38 47 M 11 0:05:27.8 21:48/M 15 0:00:39.6 1 0:34:00.6 24.7MPH 6 0:00:25.0 10 0:18:53.0 6:05/M 0:59:26.0

3 Josh Fountain 2 25 M 2 0:04:39.3 18:36/M 3 0:00:30.6 12 0:37:06.8 22.6MPH 12 0:00:30.3 3 0:17:30.5 5:39/M 1:00:17.5

4 Eric Stevenson 137 33 M 4 0:04:52.7 19:28/M 2 0:00:29.9 13 0:37:13.9 22.6MPH 5 0:00:24.9 5 0:18:13.2 5:53/M 1:01:14.6

5 Jonmark Smith 29 39 M 38 0:06:02.8 24:08/M 26 0:00:52.0 5 0:36:11.3 23.2MPH 3 0:00:24.6 4 0:17:45.2 5:44/M 1:01:15.9

6 Mark Doane 1 37 M 6 0:05:01.9 20:04/M 7 0:00:33.7 2 0:35:12.2 23.9MPH 15 0:00:31.6 25 0:20:24.4 6:35/M 1:01:43.8

7 Brian Collins 143 30 M 7 0:05:04.1 20:16/M 13 0:00:38.4 7 0:36:13.0 23.2MPH 47 0:00:40.2 19 0:19:49.6 6:24/M 1:02:25.3

8 Frank Fisher 19 33 M 18 0:05:37.3 22:28/M 5 0:00:32.6 11 0:36:57.1 22.7MPH 52 0:00:43.0 9 0:18:43.5 6:02/M 1:02:33.5

9 Tom Goos 183 41 M 41 0:06:08.6 24:32/M 21 0:00:48.3 4 0:36:10.8 23.2MPH 27 0:00:36.2 12 0:19:04.3 6:09/M 1:02:48.2

10 Lance Farnsworth 162 30 M 21 0:05:41.0 22:44/M 34 0:00:56.6 3 0:36:09.9 23.2MPH 9 0:00:28.2 16 0:19:44.1 6:22/M 1:02:59.8

11 Michael Molnar 25 37 M 23 0:05:52.6 23:28/M 47 0:01:11.1 6 0:36:12.5 23.2MPH 63 0:00:46.9 13 0:19:12.6 6:12/M 1:03:15.7

12 Richard Ling 45 48 M 48 0:06:13.6 24:52/M 32 0:00:55.6 10 0:36:55.3 22.8MPH 19 0:00:33.7 15 0:19:43.4 6:22/M 1:04:21.6

13 Kyle Richards 9 26 M 58 0:06:29.4 25:56/M 56 0:01:17.0 19 0:38:19.3 21.9MPH 7 0:00:27.0 6 0:18:18.5 5:54/M 1:04:51.2

14 Lucas Montgomery 6 23 M 35 0:06:00.9 24:00/M 33 0:00:55.8 21 0:38:29.7 21.8MPH 84 0:00:55.6 7 0:18:33.7 5:59/M 1:04:55.7

15 Greg Taylor 27 38 M 50 0:06:15.8 25:00/M 11 0:00:36.3 14 0:37:33.3 22.4MPH 13 0:00:30.4 29 0:20:45.5 6:42/M 1:05:41.3

16 Don Stone 168 42 M 25 0:05:53.0 23:32/M 24 0:00:49.4 8 0:36:20.7 23.1MPH 29 0:00:36.9 54 0:22:30.9 7:15/M 1:06:10.9

17 Mark Drangsholt 53 55 M 57 0:06:27.7 25:48/M 12 0:00:37.8 17 0:37:57.0 22.1MPH 22 0:00:34.6 27 0:20:38.6 6:39/M 1:06:15.7

18 Stacia McInnes 152 45 F 24 0:05:52.9 23:28/M 38 0:01:00.9 20 0:38:26.3 21.9MPH 30 0:00:37.4 26 0:20:32.7 6:37/M 1:06:30.2

19 Tony Rice 15 31 M 69 0:06:48.8 27:12/M 16 0:00:40.5 29 0:38:58.3 21.6MPH 18 0:00:33.1 18 0:19:48.1 6:23/M 1:06:48.8

20 Emily Tacke 130 17 F 5 0:04:59.9 19:56/M 1 0:00:26.0 48 0:41:32.9 20.2MPH 40 0:00:39.3 14 0:19:20.7 6:14/M 1:06:58.8

21 Justin Heinen 26 37 M 39 0:06:03.9 24:12/M 17 0:00:43.0 22 0:38:31.3 21.8MPH 75 0:00:52.3 31 0:20:49.0 6:43/M 1:06:59.5

22 Matt Wilson 178 38 M 15 0:05:34.1 22:16/M 104 0:01:59.3 15 0:37:46.8 22.2MPH 99 0:01:09.4 28 0:20:42.4 6:41/M 1:07:12.0

23 Kyle Howlett 5 17 M 36 0:06:02.6 24:08/M 6 0:00:33.4 34 0:39:36.2 21.2MPH 43 0:00:39.7 22 0:20:20.7 6:34/M 1:07:12.6

24 Steven Lutz 55 57 M 46 0:06:12.8 24:48/M 44 0:01:07.7 24 0:38:42.0 21.7MPH 87 0:00:56.4 21 0:20:19.2 6:33/M 1:07:18.1

25 David Fujimoto 34 41 M 43 0:06:09.6 24:36/M 49 0:01:11.2 30 0:39:03.7 21.5MPH 49 0:00:40.5 23 0:20:21.7 6:34/M 1:07:26.7

26 Chelsea Burns 69 22 F 9 0:05:26.0 21:44/M 36 0:00:56.8 64 0:43:12.4 19.4MPH 109 0:01:16.5 2 0:17:03.8 5:30/M 1:07:55.5

27 Craig Thomas 42 47 M 27 0:05:53.8 23:32/M 105 0:02:00.2 23 0:38:36.0 21.8MPH 44 0:00:39.8 33 0:21:10.7 6:50/M 1:08:20.5

28 Mike Swienty 57 53 M 64 0:06:41.8 26:44/M 43 0:01:07.5 18 0:38:17.8 21.9MPH 46 0:00:40.0 41 0:21:36.6 6:58/M 1:08:23.7

29 John Brewer 43 48 M 52 0:06:18.0 25:12/M 37 0:00:57.3 31 0:39:22.8 21.3MPH 21 0:00:34.6 37 0:21:28.5 6:55/M 1:08:41.2

30 Nathan Pund 32 40 M 13 0:05:31.5 22:04/M 31 0:00:54.7 38 0:40:02.6 21.0MPH 35 0:00:38.2 40 0:21:35.6 6:58/M 1:08:42.6

31 Eric Jacobson 39 47 M 49 0:06:15.4 25:00/M 25 0:00:51.1 32 0:39:25.3 21.3MPH 59 0:00:44.9 39 0:21:32.3 6:57/M 1:08:49.0

32 Jess Pollak 155 41 F 37 0:06:02.7 24:08/M 19 0:00:47.7 33 0:39:31.4 21.3MPH 64 0:00:47.3 44 0:21:42.0 7:00/M 1:08:51.1

33 Matthieu Marescaux 30 40 M 22 0:05:47.1 23:08/M 146 0:02:47.2 45 0:40:51.1 20.6MPH 50 0:00:40.6 11 0:18:56.2 6:06/M 1:09:02.2

34 J Gregory Kline 127 42 M 40 0:06:07.5 24:28/M 73 0:01:31.7 25 0:38:43.2 21.7MPH 42 0:00:39.5 50 0:22:10.3 7:09/M 1:09:12.2

35 Curtis Jordan 48 49 M 89 0:07:32.3 30:08/M 82 0:01:37.6 41 0:40:17.8 20.9MPH 39 0:00:39.3 17 0:19:47.8 6:23/M 1:09:54.8

36 Piper Strand 96 39 F 29 0:05:57.8 23:48/M 22 0:00:48.6 39 0:40:13.5 20.9MPH 26 0:00:35.2 53 0:22:26.7 7:14/M 1:10:01.8

37 Vu Nguyen 167 40 M 102 0:07:54.3 31:36/M 67 0:01:25.0 16 0:37:50.0 22.2MPH 92 0:01:00.1 47 0:22:01.6 7:06/M 1:10:11.0

38 Lisa Walker 181 51 F 10 0:05:27.0 21:48/M 23 0:00:48.7 47 0:41:23.4 20.3MPH 28 0:00:36.2 49 0:22:05.6 7:07/M 1:10:20.9

39 Brad Belanger 126 46 M 44 0:06:11.1 24:44/M 87 0:01:41.0 26 0:38:43.6 21.7MPH 103 0:01:12.2 55 0:22:41.9 7:19/M 1:10:29.8

40 Jason Wight 62 38 M 31 0:05:59.1 23:56/M 93 0:01:46.6 28 0:38:46.5 21.7MPH 55 0:00:43.9 63 0:23:26.4 7:34/M 1:10:42.5

41 Daniel Hansen 10 28 M 16 0:05:34.7 22:16/M 41 0:01:05.1 49 0:41:33.8 20.2MPH 76 0:00:52.3 45 0:21:48.2 7:02/M 1:10:54.1

42 Michael Scupine 174 61 M 70 0:06:48.9 27:12/M 55 0:01:15.3 27 0:38:45.1 21.7MPH 82 0:00:54.5 65 0:23:32.5 7:35/M 1:11:16.3

43 Bradley Hammond 54 56 M 54 0:06:23.1 25:32/M 29 0:00:53.3 37 0:39:56.7 21.0MPH 57 0:00:44.1 64 0:23:31.6 7:35/M 1:11:28.8

44 Ryan Downey 22 35 M 20 0:05:39.4 22:36/M 61 0:01:19.4 40 0:40:15.9 20.9MPH 78 0:00:53.3 66 0:23:34.7 7:36/M 1:11:42.7

45 Kylen Johnson 71 23 F 26 0:05:53.3 23:32/M 59 0:01:18.9 61 0:43:05.6 19.5MPH 32 0:00:37.7 32 0:20:55.9 6:45/M 1:11:51.4

46 Werner Baron 41 47 M 84 0:07:22.8 29:28/M 27 0:00:52.6 36 0:39:51.5 21.1MPH 83 0:00:55.2 57 0:22:54.0 7:23/M 1:11:56.1

47 Vince Partridge 33 41 M 45 0:06:11.7 24:44/M 35 0:00:56.7 56 0:42:27.7 19.8MPH 14 0:00:31.5 48 0:22:03.6 7:07/M 1:12:11.2

48 Tara Hale 138 14 F 17 0:05:37.2 22:28/M 14 0:00:39.1 74 0:44:14.4 19.0MPH 25 0:00:35.1 35 0:21:19.9 6:53/M 1:12:25.7

49 Kerri North 132 34 F 110 0:08:01.9 32:04/M 10 0:00:36.2 54 0:42:13.9 19.9MPH 8 0:00:28.0 34 0:21:14.7 6:51/M 1:12:34.7

50 Micki Hopkins 88 36 F 42 0:06:09.4 24:36/M 69 0:01:27.3 60 0:42:39.8 19.7MPH 91 0:00:59.9 42 0:21:38.8 6:59/M 1:12:55.2

51 John Monahan 64 46 M 67 0:06:43.3 26:52/M 65 0:01:22.2 52 0:42:03.7 20.0MPH 34 0:00:37.8 51 0:22:16.8 7:11/M 1:13:03.8

52 Bri Gibson 67 15 F 63 0:06:41.1 26:44/M 57 0:01:17.9 78 0:44:29.8 18.9MPH 45 0:00:39.8 20 0:19:57.1 6:26/M 1:13:05.7

53 John Marquis 52 55 M 56 0:06:26.1 25:44/M 64 0:01:20.6 42 0:40:28.6 20.8MPH 80 0:00:53.8 82 0:24:17.2 7:50/M 1:13:26.3

54 Andy Hoyt 11 29 M 28 0:05:56.8 23:44/M 20 0:00:47.9 68 0:43:45.0 19.2MPH 4 0:00:24.8 56 0:22:43.3 7:20/M 1:13:37.8

55 Amanda Hoehler 94 39 F 51 0:06:17.1 25:08/M 71 0:01:30.9 51 0:41:58.3 20.0MPH 67 0:00:49.2 59 0:23:04.6 7:26/M 1:13:40.1

56 Hannah Tacke 131 14 F 8 0:05:13.5 20:52/M 8 0:00:34.8 79 0:44:30.7 18.9MPH 31 0:00:37.4 58 0:22:54.4 7:23/M 1:13:50.8

57 Steven Hall 17 32 M 99 0:07:52.0 31:28/M 83 0:01:39.0 50 0:41:45.9 20.1MPH 119 0:01:21.9 38 0:21:31.6 6:56/M 1:14:10.4

58 Steven Kness 169 54 M 90 0:07:33.7 30:12/M 111 0:02:02.0 35 0:39:47.1 21.1MPH 89 0:00:59.1 75 0:24:01.3 7:45/M 1:14:23.2

59 Robert Schwieger 37 49 M 88 0:07:30.6 30:00/M 72 0:01:31.6 46 0:41:12.2 20.4MPH 88 0:00:56.4 62 0:23:17.6 7:31/M 1:14:28.4

60 Mary Foster 177 53 F 74 0:06:53.9 27:32/M 68 0:01:26.5 63 0:43:11.5 19.5MPH 69 0:00:50.0 52 0:22:25.0 7:14/M 1:14:46.9

61 Tara Peterson 140 36 F 107 0:07:57.8 31:48/M 80 0:01:36.2 58 0:42:33.7 19.7MPH 73 0:00:51.3 46 0:21:57.6 7:05/M 1:14:56.6

62 Mariana Cannon 160 49 F 19 0:05:39.0 22:36/M 90 0:01:43.3 71 0:43:56.2 19.1MPH 33 0:00:37.7 60 0:23:05.9 7:27/M 1:15:02.1

63 Karla Hoggard 82 32 F 109 0:07:59.3 31:56/M 30 0:00:53.9 81 0:44:54.0 18.7MPH 38 0:00:39.2 30 0:20:46.9 6:42/M 1:15:13.3

64 Don Duncan 44 48 M 53 0:06:20.1 25:20/M 91 0:01:45.1 90 0:46:16.4 18.2MPH 77 0:00:52.7 24 0:20:23.3 6:35/M 1:15:37.6

65 Taylor Stoll 70 22 F 34 0:06:00.1 24:00/M 28 0:00:52.7 65 0:43:13.9 19.4MPH 23 0:00:34.7 89 0:24:58.4 8:03/M 1:15:39.8

66 Matthew Murphy 12 30 M 77 0:06:59.9 27:56/M 94 0:01:48.8 84 0:45:04.0 18.6MPH 62 0:00:46.0 36 0:21:25.3 6:55/M 1:16:04.0

67 Harsh Chiplonkar 129 31 M 62 0:06:40.2 26:40/M 60 0:01:19.2 55 0:42:21.9 19.8MPH 117 0:01:21.2 83 0:24:27.9 7:53/M 1:16:10.4

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --

68 Miles Ewing 35 42 M 33 0:05:59.9 23:56/M 122 0:02:14.3 76 0:44:22.0 18.9MPH 2 0:00:21.8 73 0:23:57.8 7:44/M 1:16:55.8

69 Gary Grossblatt 65 53 M 80 0:07:08.1 28:32/M 52 0:01:13.4 69 0:43:50.4 19.2MPH 36 0:00:38.5 79 0:24:11.7 7:48/M 1:17:02.1

70 Nick Bond 66 58 M 93 0:07:40.4 30:40/M 114 0:02:07.3 53 0:42:12.6 19.9MPH 94 0:01:02.0 78 0:24:05.1 7:46/M 1:17:07.4

71 Heidi Riley 101 44 F 130 0:08:27.2 33:48/M 40 0:01:03.9 44 0:40:44.1 20.6MPH 65 0:00:47.4 107 0:26:42.2 8:37/M 1:17:44.8

72 Dan Rock 145 39 M 98 0:07:51.5 31:24/M 89 0:01:41.8 43 0:40:38.3 20.7MPH 148 0:01:52.7 99 0:25:40.8 8:17/M 1:17:45.1

73 Kollen Glynn 166 39 M 61 0:06:38.4 26:32/M 141 0:02:36.0 66 0:43:17.4 19.4MPH 106 0:01:14.0 84 0:24:30.2 7:54/M 1:18:16.0

74 John Edmonston 20 33 M 79 0:07:00.8 28:00/M 147 0:02:48.3 62 0:43:09.4 19.5MPH 139 0:01:41.6 76 0:24:02.0 7:45/M 1:18:42.1

75 Evelyn Johnson 149 13 F 12 0:05:31.1 22:04/M 18 0:00:46.5 95 0:46:58.1 17.9MPH 17 0:00:33.0 88 0:24:57.5 8:03/M 1:18:46.2

76 Amanda Heep 87 35 F 66 0:06:43.2 26:52/M 100 0:01:56.3 88 0:46:05.6 18.2MPH 81 0:00:53.8 69 0:23:44.2 7:39/M 1:19:23.1

77 Stephen Dunn 50 53 M 95 0:07:41.0 30:44/M 132 0:02:24.2 75 0:44:20.7 18.9MPH 123 0:01:22.8 70 0:23:48.5 7:41/M 1:19:37.2

78 Natalie Rosenbalm 91 38 F 65 0:06:41.9 26:44/M 116 0:02:09.4 73 0:44:07.8 19.0MPH 101 0:01:11.5 97 0:25:37.8 8:16/M 1:19:48.4

79 Clint Stein 36 41 M 151 0:09:38.7 38:32/M 133 0:02:24.7 57 0:42:30.7 19.8MPH 95 0:01:05.3 80 0:24:11.9 7:48/M 1:19:51.3

80 David Ling 3 14 M 14 0:05:33.8 22:12/M 58 0:01:18.4 92 0:46:21.0 18.1MPH 122 0:01:22.8 98 0:25:38.1 8:16/M 1:20:14.1

81 Katie Zech 90 36 F 108 0:07:58.9 31:52/M 81 0:01:36.4 91 0:46:20.0 18.1MPH 74 0:00:51.4 67 0:23:37.7 7:37/M 1:20:24.4

82 Jeff Cavin 164 33 M 92 0:07:39.9 30:36/M 174 0:05:35.3 72 0:44:04.6 19.1MPH 140 0:01:41.7 43 0:21:39.1 6:59/M 1:20:40.6

83 Kelly Christensen 150 43 F 47 0:06:13.2 24:52/M 48 0:01:11.1 59 0:42:35.8 19.7MPH 56 0:00:44.0 127 0:29:58.3 9:40/M 1:20:42.4

84 Natalie Fell 77 30 F 101 0:07:54.1 31:36/M 51 0:01:13.2 83 0:45:00.8 18.7MPH 20 0:00:34.4 105 0:26:07.2 8:25/M 1:20:49.7

85 Ry Keener 14 31 M 134 0:08:31.1 34:04/M 97 0:01:50.9 85 0:45:13.5 18.6MPH 61 0:00:45.5 87 0:24:51.4 8:01/M 1:21:12.4

86 Gloria Califf 115 59 F 86 0:07:26.5 29:44/M 124 0:02:15.4 70 0:43:55.8 19.1MPH 133 0:01:34.8 104 0:26:00.4 8:23/M 1:21:12.9

87 Brian Kreick 165 39 M 149 0:09:17.6 37:08/M 128 0:02:22.9 82 0:44:55.3 18.7MPH 129 0:01:26.2 77 0:24:02.3 7:45/M 1:22:04.3

88 Jimmy Johnson 136 24 M 96 0:07:42.3 30:48/M 45 0:01:10.1 87 0:45:32.2 18.4MPH 53 0:00:43.3 108 0:26:57.6 8:42/M 1:22:05.5

89 Julie Simonson 85 35 F 72 0:06:52.0 27:28/M 101 0:01:57.2 93 0:46:32.9 18.1MPH 145 0:01:51.9 94 0:25:26.6 8:12/M 1:22:40.6

90 Eileen Riordan 113 56 F 85 0:07:25.1 29:40/M 134 0:02:25.8 106 0:48:04.9 17.5MPH 126 0:01:24.0 71 0:23:50.5 7:41/M 1:23:10.3

91 Briana Wakefield 74 27 F 68 0:06:46.3 27:04/M 66 0:01:23.1 94 0:46:56.2 17.9MPH 37 0:00:38.7 117 0:28:04.9 9:03/M 1:23:49.2

92 Susan Rowlee 157 44 F 150 0:09:38.6 38:32/M 129 0:02:23.0 86 0:45:15.1 18.6MPH 116 0:01:21.1 101 0:25:48.5 8:19/M 1:24:26.3

93 Nina McKay 92 38 F 87 0:07:28.3 29:52/M 79 0:01:35.3 112 0:48:49.8 17.2MPH 131 0:01:28.4 91 0:25:07.9 8:06/M 1:24:29.7

94 Steve Miller 18 33 M 140 0:08:45.7 35:00/M 92 0:01:45.7 104 0:47:46.4 17.6MPH 161 0:02:23.3 72 0:23:54.1 7:43/M 1:24:35.2

95 Emily Wise 81 31 F 106 0:07:57.0 31:48/M 86 0:01:40.2 98 0:47:10.8 17.8MPH 130 0:01:27.2 106 0:26:34.2 8:34/M 1:24:49.4

96 Isabella Wong 154 37 F 143 0:08:49.9 35:16/M 76 0:01:34.2 89 0:46:11.3 18.2MPH 112 0:01:18.0 109 0:26:58.6 8:42/M 1:24:52.0

97 Buster Martin 51 53 M 137 0:08:39.4 34:36/M 136 0:02:26.5 105 0:47:48.0 17.6MPH 128 0:01:25.3 85 0:24:39.6 7:57/M 1:24:58.8

98 Linda Kent 99 42 F 135 0:08:33.3 34:12/M 140 0:02:32.7 115 0:49:11.5 17.1MPH 134 0:01:35.4 61 0:23:14.4 7:30/M 1:25:07.3

99 Beth McDaniel 141 44 F 132 0:08:28.8 33:52/M 74 0:01:33.3 113 0:48:57.8 17.2MPH 120 0:01:22.4 92 0:25:14.7 8:08/M 1:25:37.0

100 Heather Woloshyn 105 50 F 121 0:08:15.7 33:00/M 42 0:01:05.3 97 0:47:10.7 17.8MPH 71 0:00:51.0 120 0:28:25.0 9:10/M 1:25:47.7

101 Barbara Huseby 151 61 F 147 0:09:03.3 36:12/M 135 0:02:26.0 77 0:44:22.3 18.9MPH 113 0:01:19.4 122 0:28:49.9 9:18/M 1:26:00.9

102 Theresa Okell 159 47 F 139 0:08:42.1 34:48/M 123 0:02:14.5 121 0:50:49.2 16.5MPH 24 0:00:34.7 74 0:24:00.4 7:45/M 1:26:20.9

103 Sam Rosenbalm 142 47 M 78 0:07:00.5 28:00/M 149 0:02:57.2 67 0:43:32.3 19.3MPH 114 0:01:20.8 142 0:32:01.5 10:20/M 1:26:52.3

104 Kendra Shemorry 79 31 F 141 0:08:47.2 35:08/M 126 0:02:17.5 114 0:49:05.6 17.1MPH 121 0:01:22.7 100 0:25:46.2 8:19/M 1:27:19.2

105 French Wetsuit Strippers 122 M 115 0:08:07.7 32:28/M 9 0:00:35.5 153 0:59:35.7 14.1MPH 16 0:00:33.0 8 0:18:34.4 5:59/M 1:27:26.3

106 Mary David 72 25 F 122 0:08:17.0 33:08/M 117 0:02:10.5 118 0:50:40.0 16.6MPH 141 0:01:43.5 95 0:25:32.6 8:14/M 1:28:23.6

107 Jeff Leick 63 43 M 55 0:06:24.1 25:36/M 99 0:01:55.0 110 0:48:32.4 17.3MPH 118 0:01:21.4 132 0:30:26.8 9:49/M 1:28:39.7

108 Carin Weinrich 158 46 F 126 0:08:21.6 33:24/M 75 0:01:34.1 99 0:47:18.1 17.8MPH 105 0:01:13.4 128 0:30:13.7 9:45/M 1:28:40.9

109 Erin Hoag 106 51 F 103 0:07:54.6 31:36/M 139 0:02:28.7 96 0:47:00.7 17.9MPH 115 0:01:21.0 126 0:29:57.7 9:40/M 1:28:42.7

110 Robin Hibbs 76 30 F 138 0:08:40.3 34:40/M 137 0:02:26.6 124 0:51:25.0 16.3MPH 102 0:01:11.9 93 0:25:18.1 8:10/M 1:29:01.9

111 Gloria Vidal 170 25 F 104 0:07:54.9 31:36/M 96 0:01:50.0 120 0:50:47.0 16.5MPH 51 0:00:42.4 116 0:27:57.1 9:01/M 1:29:11.4

112 Suzanne Olson 102 45 F 71 0:06:50.8 27:20/M 88 0:01:41.0 148 0:56:07.4 15.0MPH 96 0:01:05.3 68 0:23:37.8 7:37/M 1:29:22.3

113 Toni Moe 171 40 F 82 0:07:18.6 29:12/M 103 0:01:57.8 107 0:48:24.7 17.4MPH 124 0:01:23.6 130 0:30:23.1 9:48/M 1:29:27.8

114 Judy Fisher 180 69 F 152 0:09:49.7 39:16/M 119 0:02:13.1 126 0:51:27.2 16.3MPH 111 0:01:17.9 86 0:24:47.9 8:00/M 1:29:35.8

115 Brooke VandenBrink 144 31 F 133 0:08:29.4 33:56/M 138 0:02:28.6 109 0:48:31.7 17.3MPH 157 0:02:05.0 121 0:28:28.6 9:11/M 1:30:03.3

116 Team Coats 123 M 120 0:08:13.7 32:52/M 159 0:03:13.8 80 0:44:50.5 18.7MPH 48 0:00:40.3 145 0:33:07.2 10:41/M 1:30:05.5

117 Ellen Berwick 86 35 F 60 0:06:36.7 26:24/M 108 0:02:01.2 135 0:53:05.7 15.8MPH 86 0:00:56.3 114 0:27:49.0 8:58/M 1:30:28.9

118 Jessy Beardemphl 156 43 F 124 0:08:19.0 33:16/M 113 0:02:06.8 139 0:53:38.3 15.7MPH 58 0:00:44.8 103 0:25:53.3 8:21/M 1:30:42.2

119 Elizabeth Moore 97 39 F 81 0:07:17.7 29:08/M 107 0:02:01.1 122 0:51:07.3 16.4MPH 151 0:01:58.9 118 0:28:18.6 9:08/M 1:30:43.6

120 Guillermo Rueda 13 31 M 30 0:05:58.5 23:52/M 84 0:01:39.5 152 0:57:24.4 14.6MPH 41 0:00:39.3 90 0:25:02.7 8:05/M 1:30:44.4

121 Rebecca Sharp 107 52 F 118 0:08:10.4 32:40/M 70 0:01:27.3 111 0:48:44.8 17.2MPH 127 0:01:24.1 139 0:31:45.9 10:15/M 1:31:32.5

122 Janel Schnee 176 37 F 91 0:07:34.4 30:16/M 110 0:02:01.7 142 0:55:16.8 15.2MPH 110 0:01:17.0 102 0:25:50.2 8:20/M 1:32:00.1

123 Danielle Prince 89 36 F 142 0:08:49.2 35:16/M 167 0:03:53.1 101 0:47:29.3 17.7MPH 153 0:02:02.3 129 0:30:18.5 9:46/M 1:32:32.4

124 John Ordonez 46 48 M 94 0:07:40.9 30:40/M 153 0:03:01.9 128 0:51:39.9 16.3MPH 152 0:02:01.9 119 0:28:21.8 9:09/M 1:32:46.4

125 Ericka Schlecht 133 44 F 105 0:07:55.9 31:40/M 53 0:01:14.5 125 0:51:26.5 16.3MPH 100 0:01:10.8 138 0:31:11.5 10:04/M 1:32:59.2

126 Jennifer Benson 134 43 F 164 0:10:59.6 43:56/M 109 0:02:01.4 100 0:47:18.1 17.8MPH 154 0:02:02.8 136 0:31:02.2 10:01/M 1:33:24.1

127 Jason Anderson 31 40 M 125 0:08:20.5 33:20/M 168 0:04:03.3 130 0:52:34.1 16.0MPH 68 0:00:49.6 112 0:27:40.4 8:55/M 1:33:27.9

128 Timothy Moore 4 15 M 100 0:07:53.1 31:32/M 120 0:02:14.0 137 0:53:13.8 15.8MPH 162 0:02:30.6 115 0:27:51.1 8:59/M 1:33:42.6

129 Anya Woody 75 27 F 76 0:06:59.7 27:56/M 98 0:01:51.4 145 0:55:45.7 15.1MPH 132 0:01:31.2 113 0:27:43.3 8:56/M 1:33:51.3

130 Richard Hopkins 58 60 M 170 0:11:54.0 47:36/M 46 0:01:10.6 119 0:50:42.9 16.6MPH 79 0:00:53.4 125 0:29:51.6 9:38/M 1:34:32.5

131 Tara Scouten 95 39 F 113 0:08:06.7 32:24/M 130 0:02:23.7 108 0:48:29.9 17.3MPH 85 0:00:55.7 149 0:35:33.0 11:28/M 1:35:29.0

132 Annie Cederwall 153 24 F 75 0:06:58.7 27:52/M 156 0:03:12.1 140 0:53:54.3 15.6MPH 90 0:00:59.2 131 0:30:26.2 9:49/M 1:35:30.5

133 Erica Lybecker 146 42 F 111 0:08:03.8 32:12/M 112 0:02:05.6 123 0:51:23.7 16.3MPH 107 0:01:14.8 147 0:33:18.8 10:45/M 1:36:06.7

134 Amber Ford 118 29 F 129 0:08:26.8 33:44/M 63 0:01:19.7 143 0:55:32.9 15.1MPH 11 0:00:30.3 135 0:30:43.8 9:55/M 1:36:33.5

135 Charles Butler 61 33 M 119 0:08:11.7 32:44/M 161 0:03:17.7 138 0:53:19.0 15.8MPH 159 0:02:21.4 124 0:29:38.1 9:34/M 1:36:47.9

136 Lilia Fannin 182 52 F 165 0:11:01.0 44:04/M 169 0:04:13.8 116 0:50:00.4 16.8MPH 98 0:01:09.1 134 0:30:39.9 9:53/M 1:37:04.2

137 Ted Basrak 135 47 M 136 0:08:38.4 34:32/M 85 0:01:39.5 129 0:52:25.9 16.0MPH 104 0:01:12.6 146 0:33:11.8 10:42/M 1:37:08.2

138 Elaine Zapata 83 33 F 83 0:07:22.4 29:28/M 127 0:02:20.2 151 0:57:12.8 14.7MPH 144 0:01:51.3 123 0:29:18.2 9:27/M 1:38:04.9

139 Mark Parrett 173 51 M 148 0:09:06.8 36:24/M 154 0:03:05.3 127 0:51:37.8 16.3MPH 163 0:02:39.0 140 0:31:53.4 10:17/M 1:38:22.3

140 Cindy McGonigal 111 55 F 117 0:08:09.5 32:36/M 77 0:01:34.6 103 0:47:31.7 17.7MPH 125 0:01:23.9 157 0:40:16.7 12:59/M 1:38:56.4
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 --

141 Teresa Robertson 112 56 F 131 0:08:27.9 33:48/M 160 0:03:14.5 134 0:52:58.6 15.9MPH 138 0:01:40.5 143 0:32:39.4 10:32/M 1:39:00.9

142 Penelope Thompson 117 60 F 128 0:08:23.5 33:32/M 106 0:02:00.6 156 1:00:49.2 13.8MPH 108 0:01:16.3 110 0:26:59.0 8:42/M 1:39:28.6

143 Laura Ritter 100 44 F 114 0:08:07.0 32:28/M 118 0:02:12.7 133 0:52:55.6 15.9MPH 54 0:00:43.6 152 0:36:42.2 11:50/M 1:40:41.1

144 Roberta Dunn 103 46 F 160 0:10:49.8 43:16/M 162 0:03:26.5 132 0:52:51.8 15.9MPH 70 0:00:50.8 144 0:32:53.9 10:36/M 1:40:52.8

145 Jonathan Chandler 172 26 M 175 0:19:40.9 78:40/M 39 0:01:03.8 144 0:55:39.7 15.1MPH 1 0:00:20.5 81 0:24:12.5 7:48/M 1:40:57.4

146 Bruce Winter 60 70 M 154 0:09:55.2 39:40/M 173 0:05:20.2 117 0:50:28.4 16.6MPH 97 0:01:05.5 151 0:36:37.3 11:49/M 1:43:26.6

147 Donna Howard 116 60 F 146 0:08:59.0 35:56/M 170 0:04:14.6 131 0:52:49.0 15.9MPH 149 0:01:57.0 150 0:35:40.4 11:30/M 1:43:40.0

148 Cathy Curley 98 41 F 116 0:08:08.8 32:32/M 142 0:02:37.7 159 1:03:12.6 13.3MPH 164 0:02:54.9 111 0:27:18.9 8:48/M 1:44:12.9

149 Bethany Rentz 93 39 F 123 0:08:18.4 33:12/M 144 0:02:43.2 141 0:54:57.6 15.3MPH 93 0:01:00.6 154 0:37:16.9 12:01/M 1:44:16.7

150 Erin Haag 78 30 F 167 0:11:14.2 44:56/M 95 0:01:49.9 146 0:55:54.7 15.0MPH 66 0:00:48.5 148 0:34:44.8 11:12/M 1:44:32.1

151 Marguerite Richmond 108 52 F 156 0:10:00.4 40:00/M 155 0:03:08.7 147 0:56:01.7 15.0MPH 135 0:01:38.1 153 0:37:05.7 11:58/M 1:47:54.6

152 Sultana Shah 84 35 F 168 0:11:36.5 46:24/M 152 0:03:01.6 154 0:59:36.5 14.1MPH 147 0:01:52.3 141 0:31:53.8 10:17/M 1:48:00.7

153 Lisa Austin 109 52 F 157 0:10:14.9 40:56/M 131 0:02:24.1 136 0:53:07.0 15.8MPH 146 0:01:51.9 158 0:41:16.3 13:19/M 1:48:54.2

154 Diana Brown 110 54 F 153 0:09:52.5 39:28/M 143 0:02:38.3 158 1:03:07.1 13.3MPH 165 0:02:59.6 137 0:31:05.4 10:02/M 1:49:42.9

155 Eliezer Bravo 7 25 M 163 0:10:58.0 43:52/M 157 0:03:12.4 161 1:05:01.9 12.9MPH 60 0:00:45.0 133 0:30:32.5 9:51/M 1:50:29.8

156 Teea Burger 121 35 F 161 0:10:51.6 43:24/M 148 0:02:51.6 149 0:56:36.8 14.8MPH 142 0:01:48.1 156 0:39:55.8 12:53/M 1:52:03.9

157 Nicole Kline 128 40 F 166 0:11:01.9 44:04/M 125 0:02:16.0 155 1:00:25.0 13.9MPH 155 0:02:04.5 155 0:38:15.7 12:20/M 1:54:03.1

158 Sandra Butler 120 32 F 155 0:09:57.9 39:48/M 145 0:02:45.4 150 0:57:06.7 14.7MPH 160 0:02:22.4 160 0:43:02.6 13:53/M 1:55:15.0

159 Lacey Speiser 80 31 F 145 0:08:57.3 35:48/M 166 0:03:52.1 167 1:17:57.3 10.8MPH 156 0:02:04.8 96 0:25:33.3 8:15/M 1:58:24.8

160 Deb Ramirez 114 59 F 169 0:11:47.0 47:08/M 102 0:01:57.4 157 1:01:17.0 13.7MPH 137 0:01:38.6 161 0:44:08.7 14:14/M 2:00:48.7

161 Dana Vance 175 44 F 158 0:10:17.4 41:08/M 164 0:03:40.4 160 1:03:36.7 13.2MPH 158 0:02:20.6 166 0:46:20.0 14:57/M 2:06:15.1

162 Leslie Mark 104 48 F 174 0:13:00.3 52:00/M 158 0:03:13.1 162 1:09:19.3 12.1MPH 162 0:44:24.4 14:19/M 2:09:57.1

163 Ann Brazel 179 55 F 127 0:08:21.7 33:24/M 150 0:02:58.1 166 1:13:07.5 11.5MPH 72 0:00:51.1 164 0:44:57.3 14:30/M 2:10:15.7

164 Chuck Brown 56 60 M 172 0:12:12.2 48:48/M 171 0:04:30.3 164 1:10:42.2 11.9MPH 150 0:01:57.0 159 0:41:59.0 13:33/M 2:11:20.7

165 Lisa Tollefson 119 31 F 171 0:12:11.4 48:44/M 151 0:02:58.3 163 1:10:11.0 12.0MPH 143 0:01:50.0 165 0:45:59.0 14:50/M 2:13:09.7

166 David Tollefson 47 49 M 173 0:12:20.1 49:20/M 163 0:03:27.0 165 1:11:00.0 11.8MPH 136 0:01:38.3 163 0:44:44.3 14:26/M 2:13:09.7

DNF Jason Welle 23 36 M 73 0:06:52.1 27:28/M 50 0:01:11.4 102 0:47:29.7 17.7MPH

DNF Janusz Bajsarowicz 125 36 M 3 0:04:50.2 19:20/M 54 0:01:14.9

DNF Keith Ryan 161 19 M 32 0:05:59.7 23:56/M 62 0:01:19.5

DNF Robert Moore 148 46 M 112 0:08:06.3 32:24/M 78 0:01:35.1

DNF Elizabeth Rosencrans 147 43 F 97 0:07:48.7 31:12/M 121 0:02:14.0

DNF Melissa Hoag 68 22 F 59 0:06:31.9 26:04/M 165 0:03:47.4

DNF Daniel Murphy 24 37 M 162 0:10:56.2 43:44/M 115 0:02:07.6

DNF Steve Smith 49 50 M 159 0:10:49.8 43:16/M 172 0:04:54.6

DNF Eric Speiser 21 35 M 144 0:08:53.6 35:32/M 175 0:09:51.4
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Emily Tacke 130 17 1 0:04:59.9 1 0:00:26.0 1 0:41:32.9 15 0:00:39.3 1 0:19:20.7 1:06:58.8

2 8 Tara Hale 138 14 4 0:05:37.2 4 0:00:39.1 2 0:44:14.4 6 0:00:35.1 3 0:21:19.9 1:12:25.7

3 11 Bri Gibson 67 15 5 0:06:41.1 18 0:01:17.9 3 0:44:29.8 16 0:00:39.8 2 0:19:57.1 1:13:05.7

4 13 Hannah Tacke 131 14 2 0:05:13.5 2 0:00:34.8 4 0:44:30.7 10 0:00:37.4 4 0:22:54.4 1:13:50.8

5 20 Evelyn Johnson 149 13 3 0:05:31.1 5 0:00:46.5 5 0:46:58.1 2 0:00:33.0 5 0:24:57.5 1:18:46.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Chelsea Burns 69 22 1 0:05:26.0 11 0:00:56.8 2 0:43:12.4 44 0:01:16.5 1 0:17:03.8 1:07:55.5

2 7 Kylen Johnson 71 23 2 0:05:53.3 19 0:01:18.9 1 0:43:05.6 11 0:00:37.7 2 0:20:55.9 1:11:51.4

3 18 Taylor Stoll 70 22 3 0:06:00.1 9 0:00:52.7 3 0:43:13.9 4 0:00:34.7 3 0:24:58.4 1:15:39.8

4 56 Annie Cederwall 153 24 5 0:06:58.7 71 0:03:12.1 4 0:53:54.3 33 0:00:59.2 4 0:30:26.2 1:35:30.5

DNF DNF Melissa Hoag 68 22 4 0:06:31.9 75 0:03:47.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Briana Wakefield 74 27 1 0:06:46.3 20 0:01:23.1 1 0:46:56.2 13 0:00:38.7 3 0:28:04.9 1:23:49.2

2 40 Mary David 72 25 3 0:08:17.0 48 0:02:10.5 2 0:50:40.0 64 0:01:43.5 1 0:25:32.6 1:28:23.6

3 54 Anya Woody 75 27 2 0:06:59.7 36 0:01:51.4 3 0:55:45.7 58 0:01:31.2 2 0:27:43.3 1:33:51.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Kerri North 132 34 5 0:08:01.9 3 0:00:36.2 1 0:42:13.9 1 0:00:28.0 2 0:21:14.7 1:12:34.7

2 17 Karla Hoggard 82 32 4 0:07:59.3 10 0:00:53.9 2 0:44:54.0 14 0:00:39.2 1 0:20:46.9 1:15:13.3

3 25 Natalie Fell 77 30 2 0:07:54.1 16 0:01:13.2 3 0:45:00.8 3 0:00:34.4 6 0:26:07.2 1:20:49.7

4 32 Emily Wise 81 31 3 0:07:57.0 32 0:01:40.2 4 0:47:10.8 56 0:01:27.2 7 0:26:34.2 1:24:49.4

5 39 Kendra Shemorry 79 31 7 0:08:47.2 55 0:02:17.5 5 0:49:05.6 52 0:01:22.7 5 0:25:46.2 1:27:19.2

6 43 Robin Hibbs 76 30 6 0:08:40.3 62 0:02:26.6 6 0:51:25.0 40 0:01:11.9 3 0:25:18.1 1:29:01.9

7 59 Elaine Zapata 83 33 1 0:07:22.4 56 0:02:20.2 8 0:57:12.8 65 0:01:51.3 8 0:29:18.2 1:38:04.9

8 68 Erin Haag 78 30 9 0:11:14.2 35 0:01:49.9 7 0:55:54.7 22 0:00:48.5 9 0:34:44.8 1:44:32.1

9 74 Lacey Speiser 80 31 8 0:08:57.3 76 0:03:52.1 9 1:17:57.3 74 0:02:04.8 4 0:25:33.3 1:58:24.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Piper Strand 96 39 1 0:05:57.8 7 0:00:48.6 1 0:40:13.5 7 0:00:35.2 3 0:22:26.7 1:10:01.8

2 10 Micki Hopkins 88 36 2 0:06:09.4 22 0:01:27.3 4 0:42:39.8 34 0:00:59.9 1 0:21:38.8 1:12:55.2

3 12 Amanda Hoehler 94 39 3 0:06:17.1 24 0:01:30.9 2 0:41:58.3 23 0:00:49.2 4 0:23:04.6 1:13:40.1

4 15 Tara Peterson 140 36 11 0:07:57.8 30 0:01:36.2 3 0:42:33.7 28 0:00:51.3 2 0:21:57.6 1:14:56.6

5 21 Amanda Heep 87 35 6 0:06:43.2 37 0:01:56.3 6 0:46:05.6 30 0:00:53.8 6 0:23:44.2 1:19:23.1

6 22 Natalie Rosenbalm 91 38 5 0:06:41.9 47 0:02:09.4 5 0:44:07.8 39 0:01:11.5 9 0:25:37.8 1:19:48.4

7 23 Katie Zech 90 36 12 0:07:58.9 31 0:01:36.4 8 0:46:20.0 29 0:00:51.4 5 0:23:37.7 1:20:24.4

8 27 Julie Simonson 85 35 7 0:06:52.0 38 0:01:57.2 9 0:46:32.9 66 0:01:51.9 8 0:25:26.6 1:22:40.6

9 31 Nina McKay 92 38 9 0:07:28.3 29 0:01:35.3 12 0:48:49.8 57 0:01:28.4 7 0:25:07.9 1:24:29.7

10 33 Isabella Wong 154 37 16 0:08:49.9 27 0:01:34.2 7 0:46:11.3 47 0:01:18.0 11 0:26:58.6 1:24:52.0

11 46 Ellen Berwick 86 35 4 0:06:36.7 42 0:02:01.2 14 0:53:05.7 32 0:00:56.3 12 0:27:49.0 1:30:28.9

12 48 Elizabeth Moore 97 39 8 0:07:17.7 41 0:02:01.1 13 0:51:07.3 70 0:01:58.9 13 0:28:18.6 1:30:43.6

13 50 Janel Schnee 176 37 10 0:07:34.4 44 0:02:01.7 16 0:55:16.8 45 0:01:17.0 10 0:25:50.2 1:32:00.1

14 51 Danielle Prince 89 36 15 0:08:49.2 77 0:03:53.1 10 0:47:29.3 71 0:02:02.3 14 0:30:18.5 1:32:32.4

15 55 Tara Scouten 95 39 13 0:08:06.7 58 0:02:23.7 11 0:48:29.9 31 0:00:55.7 16 0:35:33.0 1:35:29.0

16 67 Bethany Rentz 93 39 14 0:08:18.4 67 0:02:43.2 15 0:54:57.6 35 0:01:00.6 17 0:37:16.9 1:44:16.7

17 70 Sultana Shah 84 35 17 0:11:36.5 69 0:03:01.6 17 0:59:36.5 68 0:01:52.3 15 0:31:53.8 1:48:00.7

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

Five Mile Lake CoEd Triathlon 2012

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 30, 2012
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jess Pollak 155 41 1 0:06:02.7 6 0:00:47.7 1 0:39:31.4 20 0:00:47.3 1 0:21:42.0 1:08:51.1

2 19 Heidi Riley 101 44 9 0:08:27.2 13 0:01:03.9 2 0:40:44.1 21 0:00:47.4 6 0:26:42.2 1:17:44.8

3 24 Kelly Christensen 150 43 2 0:06:13.2 15 0:01:11.1 3 0:42:35.8 18 0:00:44.0 8 0:29:58.3 1:20:42.4

4 30 Susan Rowlee 157 44 12 0:09:38.6 57 0:02:23.0 4 0:45:15.1 50 0:01:21.1 4 0:25:48.5 1:24:26.3

5 34 Linda Kent 99 42 11 0:08:33.3 64 0:02:32.7 7 0:49:11.5 60 0:01:35.4 2 0:23:14.4 1:25:07.3

6 35 Beth McDaniel 141 44 10 0:08:28.8 25 0:01:33.3 6 0:48:57.8 51 0:01:22.4 3 0:25:14.7 1:25:37.0

7 47 Jessy Beardemphl 156 43 8 0:08:19.0 46 0:02:06.8 11 0:53:38.3 19 0:00:44.8 5 0:25:53.3 1:30:42.2

8 52 Ericka Schlecht 133 44 4 0:07:55.9 17 0:01:14.5 9 0:51:26.5 38 0:01:10.8 10 0:31:11.5 1:32:59.2

9 53 Jennifer Benson 134 43 13 0:10:59.6 43 0:02:01.4 5 0:47:18.1 72 0:02:02.8 9 0:31:02.2 1:33:24.1

10 57 Erica Lybecker 146 42 5 0:08:03.8 45 0:02:05.6 8 0:51:23.7 42 0:01:14.8 11 0:33:18.8 1:36:06.7

11 63 Laura Ritter 100 44 6 0:08:07.0 49 0:02:12.7 10 0:52:55.6 17 0:00:43.6 12 0:36:42.2 1:40:41.1

12 66 Cathy Curley 98 41 7 0:08:08.8 65 0:02:37.7 13 1:03:12.6 75 0:02:54.9 7 0:27:18.9 1:44:12.9

13 73 Nicole Kline 128 40 14 0:11:01.9 54 0:02:16.0 12 1:00:25.0 73 0:02:04.5 13 0:38:15.7 1:54:03.1

DNF DNF Elizabeth Rosencrans 147 43 3 0:07:48.7 51 0:02:14.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stacia McInnes 152 45 2 0:05:52.9 12 0:01:00.9 1 0:38:26.3 9 0:00:37.4 1 0:20:32.7 1:06:30.2

2 16 Mariana Cannon 160 49 1 0:05:39.0 34 0:01:43.3 2 0:43:56.2 12 0:00:37.7 2 0:23:05.9 1:15:02.1

3 38 Theresa Okell 159 47 5 0:08:42.1 52 0:02:14.5 4 0:50:49.2 5 0:00:34.7 4 0:24:00.4 1:26:20.9

4 41 Carin Weinrich 158 46 4 0:08:21.6 26 0:01:34.1 3 0:47:18.1 41 0:01:13.4 5 0:30:13.7 1:28:40.9

5 44 Suzanne Olson 102 45 3 0:06:50.8 33 0:01:41.0 6 0:56:07.4 36 0:01:05.3 3 0:23:37.8 1:29:22.3

6 64 Roberta Dunn 103 46 6 0:10:49.8 74 0:03:26.5 5 0:52:51.8 25 0:00:50.8 6 0:32:53.9 1:40:52.8

7 76 Leslie Mark 104 48 7 0:13:00.3 72 0:03:13.1 7 1:09:19.3 7 0:44:24.4 2:09:57.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Lisa Walker 181 51 1 0:05:27.0 8 0:00:48.7 1 0:41:23.4 8 0:00:36.2 1 0:22:05.6 1:10:20.9

2 14 Mary Foster 177 53 2 0:06:53.9 21 0:01:26.5 2 0:43:11.5 24 0:00:50.0 2 0:22:25.0 1:14:46.9

3 36 Heather Woloshyn 105 50 5 0:08:15.7 14 0:01:05.3 4 0:47:10.7 26 0:00:51.0 3 0:28:25.0 1:25:47.7

4 42 Erin Hoag 106 51 3 0:07:54.6 63 0:02:28.7 3 0:47:00.7 49 0:01:21.0 4 0:29:57.7 1:28:42.7

5 49 Rebecca Sharp 107 52 4 0:08:10.4 23 0:01:27.3 5 0:48:44.8 55 0:01:24.1 7 0:31:45.9 1:31:32.5

6 58 Lilia Fannin 182 52 9 0:11:01.0 78 0:04:13.8 6 0:50:00.4 37 0:01:09.1 5 0:30:39.9 1:37:04.2

7 69 Marguerite Richmond 108 52 7 0:10:00.4 70 0:03:08.7 8 0:56:01.7 61 0:01:38.1 8 0:37:05.7 1:47:54.6

8 71 Lisa Austin 109 52 8 0:10:14.9 59 0:02:24.1 7 0:53:07.0 67 0:01:51.9 9 0:41:16.3 1:48:54.2

9 72 Diana Brown 110 54 6 0:09:52.5 66 0:02:38.3 9 1:03:07.1 76 0:02:59.6 6 0:31:05.4 1:49:42.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Gloria Califf 115 59 2 0:07:26.5 53 0:02:15.4 1 0:43:55.8 59 0:01:34.8 2 0:26:00.4 1:21:12.9

2 28 Eileen Riordan 113 56 1 0:07:25.1 60 0:02:25.8 3 0:48:04.9 54 0:01:24.0 1 0:23:50.5 1:23:10.3

3 60 Cindy McGonigal 111 55 3 0:08:09.5 28 0:01:34.6 2 0:47:31.7 53 0:01:23.9 4 0:40:16.7 1:38:56.4

4 61 Teresa Robertson 112 56 5 0:08:27.9 73 0:03:14.5 4 0:52:58.6 63 0:01:40.5 3 0:32:39.4 1:39:00.9

5 75 Deb Ramirez 114 59 6 0:11:47.0 39 0:01:57.4 5 1:01:17.0 62 0:01:38.6 5 0:44:08.7 2:00:48.7

6 77 Ann Brazel 179 55 4 0:08:21.7 68 0:02:58.1 6 1:13:07.5 27 0:00:51.1 6 0:44:57.3 2:10:15.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Barbara Huseby 151 61 3 0:09:03.3 61 0:02:26.0 1 0:44:22.3 48 0:01:19.4 2 0:28:49.9 1:26:00.9

2 62 Penelope Thompson 117 60 1 0:08:23.5 40 0:02:00.6 3 1:00:49.2 43 0:01:16.3 1 0:26:59.0 1:39:28.6

3 65 Donna Howard 116 60 2 0:08:59.0 79 0:04:14.6 2 0:52:49.0 69 0:01:57.0 3 0:35:40.4 1:43:40.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 45 Judy Fisher 180 69 1 0:09:49.7 50 0:02:13.1 1 0:51:27.2 46 0:01:17.9 1 0:24:47.9 1:29:35.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Kyle Howlett 5 17 3 0:06:02.6 5 0:00:33.4 1 0:39:36.2 23 0:00:39.7 1 0:20:20.7 1:07:12.6

2 53 David Ling 3 14 1 0:05:33.8 37 0:01:18.4 2 0:46:21.0 59 0:01:22.8 2 0:25:38.1 1:20:14.1

3 63 Timothy Moore 4 15 4 0:07:53.1 59 0:02:14.0 3 0:53:13.8 68 0:02:30.6 3 0:27:51.1 1:33:42.6

DNF DNF Keith Ryan 161 19 2 0:05:59.7 40 0:01:19.5

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Lucas Montgomery 6 23 1 0:06:00.9 22 0:00:55.8 1 0:38:29.7 46 0:00:55.6 1 0:18:33.7 1:04:55.7

2 57 Jimmy Johnson 136 24 2 0:07:42.3 29 0:01:10.1 2 0:45:32.2 30 0:00:43.3 2 0:26:57.6 1:22:05.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Josh Fountain 2 25 1 0:04:39.3 2 0:00:30.6 1 0:37:06.8 9 0:00:30.3 1 0:17:30.5 1:00:17.5

2 13 Kyle Richards 9 26 4 0:06:29.4 36 0:01:17.0 2 0:38:19.3 6 0:00:27.0 2 0:18:18.5 1:04:51.2

3 34 Daniel Hansen 10 28 2 0:05:34.7 26 0:01:05.1 3 0:41:33.8 39 0:00:52.3 3 0:21:48.2 1:10:54.1

4 41 Andy Hoyt 11 29 3 0:05:56.8 13 0:00:47.9 4 0:43:45.0 3 0:00:24.8 4 0:22:43.3 1:13:37.8

5 67 Eliezer Bravo 7 25 5 0:10:58.0 69 0:03:12.4 5 1:05:01.9 33 0:00:45.0 5 0:30:32.5 1:50:29.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Matt Koenigs 163 32 1 0:04:22.2 3 0:00:31.2 3 0:36:54.2 8 0:00:28.7 1 0:16:56.3 0:59:12.6

2 4 Eric Stevenson 137 33 2 0:04:52.7 1 0:00:29.9 5 0:37:13.9 4 0:00:24.9 2 0:18:13.2 1:01:14.6

3 7 Brian Collins 143 30 3 0:05:04.1 9 0:00:38.4 2 0:36:13.0 26 0:00:40.2 6 0:19:49.6 1:02:25.3

4 8 Frank Fisher 19 33 4 0:05:37.3 4 0:00:32.6 4 0:36:57.1 29 0:00:43.0 3 0:18:43.5 1:02:33.5

5 10 Lance Farnsworth 162 30 5 0:05:41.0 23 0:00:56.6 1 0:36:09.9 7 0:00:28.2 4 0:19:44.1 1:02:59.8

6 18 Tony Rice 15 31 8 0:06:48.8 11 0:00:40.5 6 0:38:58.3 13 0:00:33.1 5 0:19:48.1 1:06:48.8

7 42 Steven Hall 17 32 12 0:07:52.0 47 0:01:39.0 7 0:41:45.9 58 0:01:21.9 8 0:21:31.6 1:14:10.4

8 46 Matthew Murphy 12 30 9 0:06:59.9 53 0:01:48.8 11 0:45:04.0 35 0:00:46.0 7 0:21:25.3 1:16:04.0

9 47 Harsh Chiplonkar 129 31 7 0:06:40.2 38 0:01:19.2 8 0:42:21.9 57 0:01:21.2 12 0:24:27.9 1:16:10.4

10 50 John Edmonston 20 33 10 0:07:00.8 67 0:02:48.3 9 0:43:09.4 63 0:01:41.6 11 0:24:02.0 1:18:42.1

11 54 Jeff Cavin 164 33 11 0:07:39.9 74 0:05:35.3 10 0:44:04.6 64 0:01:41.7 9 0:21:39.1 1:20:40.6

12 55 Ry Keener 14 31 13 0:08:31.1 54 0:01:50.9 12 0:45:13.5 34 0:00:45.5 13 0:24:51.4 1:21:12.4

13 58 Steve Miller 18 33 14 0:08:45.7 52 0:01:45.7 13 0:47:46.4 67 0:02:23.3 10 0:23:54.1 1:24:35.2

14 60 Guillermo Rueda 13 31 6 0:05:58.5 48 0:01:39.5 14 0:57:24.4 21 0:00:39.3 14 0:25:02.7 1:30:44.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jonmark Smith 29 39 6 0:06:02.8 17 0:00:52.0 2 0:36:11.3 2 0:00:24.6 1 0:17:45.2 1:01:15.9

2 6 Mark Doane 1 37 2 0:05:01.9 6 0:00:33.7 1 0:35:12.2 12 0:00:31.6 3 0:20:24.4 1:01:43.8

3 11 Michael Molnar 25 37 5 0:05:52.6 31 0:01:11.1 3 0:36:12.5 36 0:00:46.9 2 0:19:12.6 1:03:15.7

4 15 Greg Taylor 27 38 8 0:06:15.8 7 0:00:36.3 4 0:37:33.3 10 0:00:30.4 5 0:20:45.5 1:05:41.3

5 19 Justin Heinen 26 37 7 0:06:03.9 12 0:00:43.0 6 0:38:31.3 38 0:00:52.3 6 0:20:49.0 1:06:59.5

6 20 Matt Wilson 178 38 3 0:05:34.1 55 0:01:59.3 5 0:37:46.8 53 0:01:09.4 4 0:20:42.4 1:07:12.0

7 37 Ryan Downey 22 35 4 0:05:39.4 39 0:01:19.4 7 0:40:15.9 41 0:00:53.3 7 0:23:34.7 1:11:42.7

8 49 Kollen Glynn 166 39 9 0:06:38.4 65 0:02:36.0 8 0:43:17.4 56 0:01:14.0 9 0:24:30.2 1:18:16.0

9 56 Brian Kreick 165 39 12 0:09:17.6 61 0:02:22.9 9 0:44:55.3 62 0:01:26.2 8 0:24:02.3 1:22:04.3

DNF DNF Jason Welle 23 36 10 0:06:52.1 33 0:01:11.4 10 0:47:29.7

DNF DNF Janusz Bajsarowicz 125 36 1 0:04:50.2 34 0:01:14.9

DNF DNF Daniel Murphy 24 37 13 0:10:56.2 58 0:02:07.6

DNF DNF Eric Speiser 21 35 11 0:08:53.6 75 0:09:51.4

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Tom Goos 183 41 6 0:06:08.6 14 0:00:48.3 1 0:36:10.8 17 0:00:36.2 2 0:19:04.3 1:02:48.2

2 16 Don Stone 168 42 3 0:05:53.0 15 0:00:49.4 2 0:36:20.7 18 0:00:36.9 8 0:22:30.9 1:06:10.9

3 23 David Fujimoto 34 41 7 0:06:09.6 32 0:01:11.2 5 0:39:03.7 27 0:00:40.5 3 0:20:21.7 1:07:26.7

4 27 Nathan Pund 32 40 1 0:05:31.5 20 0:00:54.7 6 0:40:02.6 19 0:00:38.2 4 0:21:35.6 1:08:42.6

5 29 Matthieu Marescaux 30 40 2 0:05:47.1 66 0:02:47.2 7 0:40:51.1 28 0:00:40.6 1 0:18:56.2 1:09:02.2

6 30 J Gregory Kline 127 42 5 0:06:07.5 44 0:01:31.7 4 0:38:43.2 22 0:00:39.5 7 0:22:10.3 1:09:12.2

7 32 Vu Nguyen 167 40 9 0:07:54.3 42 0:01:25.0 3 0:37:50.0 50 0:01:00.1 5 0:22:01.6 1:10:11.0

8 39 Vince Partridge 33 41 8 0:06:11.7 24 0:00:56.7 8 0:42:27.7 11 0:00:31.5 6 0:22:03.6 1:12:11.2

9 48 Miles Ewing 35 42 4 0:05:59.9 60 0:02:14.3 10 0:44:22.0 1 0:00:21.8 9 0:23:57.8 1:16:55.8

10 52 Clint Stein 36 41 11 0:09:38.7 63 0:02:24.7 9 0:42:30.7 51 0:01:05.3 10 0:24:11.9 1:19:51.3

11 62 Jason Anderson 31 40 10 0:08:20.5 70 0:04:03.3 11 0:52:34.1 37 0:00:49.6 11 0:27:40.4 1:33:27.9

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Drew Magill 38 47 1 0:05:27.8 10 0:00:39.6 1 0:34:00.6 5 0:00:25.0 1 0:18:53.0 0:59:26.0

2 12 Richard Ling 45 48 4 0:06:13.6 21 0:00:55.6 2 0:36:55.3 14 0:00:33.7 2 0:19:43.4 1:04:21.6

3 24 Craig Thomas 42 47 2 0:05:53.8 56 0:02:00.2 3 0:38:36.0 24 0:00:39.8 5 0:21:10.7 1:08:20.5

4 26 John Brewer 43 48 6 0:06:18.0 25 0:00:57.3 5 0:39:22.8 15 0:00:34.6 6 0:21:28.5 1:08:41.2

5 28 Eric Jacobson 39 47 5 0:06:15.4 16 0:00:51.1 6 0:39:25.3 32 0:00:44.9 7 0:21:32.3 1:08:49.0

6 31 Curtis Jordan 48 49 10 0:07:32.3 46 0:01:37.6 8 0:40:17.8 20 0:00:39.3 3 0:19:47.8 1:09:54.8

7 33 Brad Belanger 126 46 3 0:06:11.1 50 0:01:41.0 4 0:38:43.6 54 0:01:12.2 8 0:22:41.9 1:10:29.8

8 38 Werner Baron 41 47 8 0:07:22.8 18 0:00:52.6 7 0:39:51.5 45 0:00:55.2 9 0:22:54.0 1:11:56.1

9 44 Robert Schwieger 37 49 9 0:07:30.6 43 0:01:31.6 9 0:41:12.2 48 0:00:56.4 10 0:23:17.6 1:14:28.4

10 45 Don Duncan 44 48 7 0:06:20.1 51 0:01:45.1 10 0:46:16.4 40 0:00:52.7 4 0:20:23.3 1:15:37.6

11 61 John Ordonez 46 48 11 0:07:40.9 68 0:03:01.9 11 0:51:39.9 66 0:02:01.9 11 0:28:21.8 1:32:46.4

12 65 Ted Basrak 135 47 13 0:08:38.4 49 0:01:39.5 12 0:52:25.9 55 0:01:12.6 12 0:33:11.8 1:37:08.2

DNF DNF Robert Moore 148 46 12 0:08:06.3 45 0:01:35.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Mike Swienty 57 53 1 0:06:41.8 27 0:01:07.5 1 0:38:17.8 25 0:00:40.0 1 0:21:36.6 1:08:23.7

2 43 Steven Kness 169 54 2 0:07:33.7 57 0:02:02.0 2 0:39:47.1 49 0:00:59.1 3 0:24:01.3 1:14:23.2

3 51 Stephen Dunn 50 53 3 0:07:41.0 62 0:02:24.2 3 0:44:20.7 60 0:01:22.8 2 0:23:48.5 1:19:37.2

4 59 Buster Martin 51 53 4 0:08:39.4 64 0:02:26.5 4 0:47:48.0 61 0:01:25.3 4 0:24:39.6 1:24:58.8

DNF DNF Steve Smith 49 50 5 0:10:49.8 72 0:04:54.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Mark Drangsholt 53 55 4 0:06:27.7 8 0:00:37.8 1 0:37:57.0 16 0:00:34.6 2 0:20:38.6 1:06:15.7

2 22 Steven Lutz 55 57 1 0:06:12.8 28 0:01:07.7 2 0:38:42.0 47 0:00:56.4 1 0:20:19.2 1:07:18.1

3 36 Bradley Hammond 54 56 2 0:06:23.1 19 0:00:53.3 3 0:39:56.7 31 0:00:44.1 3 0:23:31.6 1:11:28.8

4 40 John Marquis 52 55 3 0:06:26.1 41 0:01:20.6 4 0:40:28.6 43 0:00:53.8 4 0:24:17.2 1:13:26.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Michael Scupine 174 61 1 0:06:48.9 35 0:01:15.3 1 0:38:45.1 44 0:00:54.5 1 0:23:32.5 1:11:16.3

2 64 Richard Hopkins 58 60 2 0:11:54.0 30 0:01:10.6 2 0:50:42.9 42 0:00:53.4 2 0:29:51.6 1:34:32.5

3 68 Chuck Brown 56 60 3 0:12:12.2 71 0:04:30.3 3 1:10:42.2 65 0:01:57.0 3 0:41:59.0 2:11:20.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 66 Bruce Winter 60 70 1 0:09:55.2 73 0:05:20.2 1 0:50:28.4 52 0:01:05.5 1 0:36:37.3 1:43:26.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Toni Moe 171 40 1 0:07:18.6 2 0:01:57.8 1 0:48:24.7 2 0:01:23.6 2 0:30:23.1 1:29:27.8

2 2 Brooke VandenBrink 144 31 3 0:08:29.4 3 0:02:28.6 2 0:48:31.7 4 0:02:05.0 1 0:28:28.6 1:30:03.3

3 3 Amber Ford 118 29 2 0:08:26.8 1 0:01:19.7 3 0:55:32.9 1 0:00:30.3 3 0:30:43.8 1:36:33.5

4 4 Teea Burger 121 35 6 0:10:51.6 5 0:02:51.6 4 0:56:36.8 3 0:01:48.1 4 0:39:55.8 1:52:03.9

5 5 Sandra Butler 120 32 4 0:09:57.9 4 0:02:45.4 5 0:57:06.7 6 0:02:22.4 5 0:43:02.6 1:55:15.0

6 6 Dana Vance 175 44 5 0:10:17.4 6 0:03:40.4 6 1:03:36.7 5 0:02:20.6 6 0:46:20.0 2:06:15.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jason Wight 62 38 1 0:05:59.1 5 0:01:46.6 1 0:38:46.5 4 0:00:43.9 2 0:23:26.4 1:10:42.5

2 2 John Monahan 64 46 3 0:06:43.3 3 0:01:22.2 3 0:42:03.7 2 0:00:37.8 1 0:22:16.8 1:13:03.8

3 3 Gary Grossblatt 65 53 5 0:07:08.1 2 0:01:13.4 6 0:43:50.4 3 0:00:38.5 4 0:24:11.7 1:17:02.1

4 4 Nick Bond 66 58 6 0:07:40.4 7 0:02:07.3 4 0:42:12.6 5 0:01:02.0 3 0:24:05.1 1:17:07.4

5 5 Dan Rock 145 39 7 0:07:51.5 4 0:01:41.8 2 0:40:38.3 8 0:01:52.7 6 0:25:40.8 1:17:45.1

6 6 Sam Rosenbalm 142 47 4 0:07:00.5 8 0:02:57.2 5 0:43:32.3 6 0:01:20.8 10 0:32:01.5 1:26:52.3

7 7 Jeff Leick 63 43 2 0:06:24.1 6 0:01:55.0 7 0:48:32.4 7 0:01:21.4 8 0:30:26.8 1:28:39.7

8 8 Charles Butler 61 33 8 0:08:11.7 10 0:03:17.7 9 0:53:19.0 9 0:02:21.4 7 0:29:38.1 1:36:47.9

9 9 Mark Parrett 173 51 9 0:09:06.8 9 0:03:05.3 8 0:51:37.8 10 0:02:39.0 9 0:31:53.4 1:38:22.3

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

French Wetsuit Strippers-

Darcie Gurley, Alejandro 

Matute Gonzalez 122 1 0:08:07.7 1 0:00:35.5 2 0:59:35.7 1 0:00:33.0 1 0:18:34.4 1:27:26.3

2 2

Team Coats-Angie Coats, Eric 

Coats 123 2 0:08:13.7 2 0:03:13.8 1 0:44:50.5 2 0:00:40.3 2 0:33:07.2 1:30:05.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Gloria Vidal 170 25 1 0:07:54.9 1 0:01:50.0 1 0:50:47.0 1 0:00:42.4 1 0:27:57.1 1:29:11.4

2 2 Lisa Tollefson 119 31 2 0:12:11.4 2 0:02:58.3 2 1:10:11.0 2 0:01:50.0 2 0:45:59.0 2:13:09.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Jonathan Chandler 172 26 10 0:19:40.9 1 0:01:03.8 10 0:55:39.7 1 0:00:20.5 5 0:24:12.5 1:40:57.4

2 1 David Tollefson 47 49 1 0:12:20.1 1 0:03:27.0 1 1:11:00.0 1 0:01:38.3 1 0:44:44.3 2:13:09.7

Male Retro
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female Retro
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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